Start Date

07/01/2025
07/04/2025
07/05/2025
07/06/2025
07/07/2025
07/07/2025
07/09/2025
07/10/2025
07/12/2025
07/13/2025
07/14/2025
07/19/2025
07/20/2025
07/21/2025
07/27/2025
08/09/2025
08/14/2025
08/16/2025
08/22/2025
08/30/2025
09/03/2025
09/04/2025
09/04/2025
09/05/2025
09/06/2025

09/06/2025

ALABAMAS BEACHES

SPORTS & EVENTS

End Date

07/04/2025
07/04/2025
07/05/2025
07/11/2025
07/11/2025
07/09/2025
07/13/2025
07/11/2025
07/13/2025
07/18/2025
07/18/2025
07/19/2025
07/25/2025
07/25/2025
07/30/2025
08/09/2025
08/16/2025
08/16/2025
08/23/2025
08/30/2025
09/06/2025
09/07/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025

09/07/2025

Prepared On
Prepared By

IP EVENT LIST-CALENDAR

Event Name

2025 Star Systems National Dance Competition

2025 The SHARK Run 5K & 1 Mile Fun Run

2025 Flora-Bama Freedom Run

2025 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National Championship-Week 2
2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 7

2025 Xtreme High School Camp/Play Date

2025 Blue Marlin Grand Championship

2025 Xtreme Middle School Camp/Play Date

2025 Gulf Coast Region Beach Series Championships

2025 USSSA Fastpitch Gulf Coast National Championship-Week 3
2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 8

2025 Beach Bombs #3 - Throws Only Track Meet

2025 USSSA Fastpitch National Championship and Showcase-Week 4
2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 9

2025 Perfect Game Gulf Coast World Series-Week 10

2025 South Baldwin Christian Academy JV- Indoor Volleyball
2025 Mobile University NAIA Indoor Volleyball Tournament

2025 Alabama’s Strongest Man

2025 Snook Christian Varsity Indoor Volleyball Tournament
2025 Tacky Jacks Bloody Mary 5k & 1 Mile Fun Run

2025 Fall College Soccer Tournament

2025 Alabama State Tri-Level Championships

2025 Flora-Bama Bulls on the Beach

2025 Fuji BJJ Championship Series

2025 Brett Robinson Alabama Coastal Triathlon

2025 Publix Super Cup Soccer Tournament- GIRLS

Location

Orange Beach Event Center

The Wharf

Flora-Bama

Gulf Shores Five Plex & Foley Sportsplex
Gulf Shores, Orange Beach & Foley
Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

The Wharf Marina

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

Gulf Shores Public Beach

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach and Foley
Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Gulf Shores Five Plex

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach & Foley

Gulf Shores, Orange Beach & Foley
Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center
Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center

The Hangout

Alabama Gulf Coast Sports Center
Tacky Jack's Gulf Shores/ Waterway Village
Foley Sports Complex

Peninsula Golf & Racquet Club, The Beach Club and Gulf Shores Tennis
Flora-Bama Lounge

Orange Beach Event Center

Gulf Shores Public Beach/The Hangout

Foley Sports Tourism Complex

1 07/01/2025
: Malia Elliott

Est. Attend

1500

700

600

1140

2700

30

1500

30

200

2100

2160

100

2520

540

540

75

75

75

400

125

800

1500

300

800

1000



Start Date

09/12/2025
09/13/2025
09/20/2025
09/20/2025
09/26/2025
09/27/2025
09/27/2025
09/27/2025

09/27/2025

End Date

09/13/2025
09/14/2025
09/21/2025
09/21/2025
09/26/2025
09/27/2025
09/28/2025
09/27/2025

09/27/2025

Event Name

2025 Orange Beach High School Volleyball- Battle at the Beach Tournament
2025 Publix Super Cup Soccer Tournament- BOYS

2025 Bama Coast Cruisin'-FALL

2025 Freedom Fest

2025 NPC Natural Gulf Coast - Bodybuilding Competition

2025 NPC Beach Bash - Bodybuilding Competition

2025 MS Ride-Tour de Beach

2025 Orange Beach High School Band Festival

2025 Gulf Shores High School Cross Country Meet

Location

Orange Beach High School

Foley Sports Tourism Complex

The Wharf

The Wharf

Orange Beach Event Center
Orange Beach Event Center

The Lodge, at Gulf State Park
Orange Beach High School Stadium

Gulf Shores Sportsplex

Est. Attend

200

2000

840

0

150

250

300

1000

150



